
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

706 

323 

949 

1381 

890 

434 

183 

1241 

241 

827 

790 

101 

139 

1348 

353 

892 

778 

438 

401 

1464 

1071 

202 

1158 

491 

933 

155 

1038 

1154 

Name 

Gustav Carlsson 

Hilmer Olofsson 

Alfred Mentes 

Oliver Jönsson 

Hugo Westerholm 

Filip Nauclér 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Melvin Andreasson 

Charlie Evans 

Max Linder 

Ville Karlsson 

Vincent De Brito 

Oliver Svensson 

Theo Nolin 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Wille Nilsson 

Viktor Andersson 

Liam Nilsson 

Linus Bäckänger 

Lucas Leo 

Jack Léonarde 

Ludwig Pettersson 

Melvin Larsson 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Theodor Rydén 

Melvin Kielén 

Theo Wejros 

Rasmus Ek 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Landskrona MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

MC Alingsås 

MC Alingsås 

Tibro MK 

Skara MK 

Hisingens MK 

Getinge MK 

Säffle MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

Kinds MK 

Tibro MK 

MC Alingsås 

Tidaholms MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Varbergs MK 

Hisingens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Varbergs MK 

Hisingens MK 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

15:44.945 

15:45.751 

15:53.375 

16:04.051 

16:25.205 

16:36.400 

16:40.851 

16:45.663 

16:53.343 

16:56.347 

17:04.922 

17:05.543 

17:19.167 

17:24.802 

17:26.151 

17:26.700 

17:34.776 

17:38.193 

15:58.286 

16:19.927 

16:31.000 

16:32.692 

16:52.670 

17:03.631 

17:12.913 

17:28.787 

15:48.514 

17:30.274 

Diff 

0.806 

8.430 

19.106 

40.260 

51.455 

55.906 

1:00.718 

1:08.398 

1:11.402 

1:19.977 

1:20.598 

1:34.222 

1:39.857 

1:41.206 

1:41.755 

1:49.831 

1:53.248 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Points 

70 

67 

65 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.806 

Avg. Speed 

46,631 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.879 

Best Speed 

48,796 

Best Lap by 

323 - Hilmer Olofsson 
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VGC GHU Hisingen 2023 
VGC GHU 

85U Heat 1 

Race started at 11:08:57 

 HMK Stora Holm 1,530 km 

2023-09-09 10:50 

 Hisingens MK


